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Gerry Hickey 
Automatic Temperature 
Control 
86 Finnell Drive 
Weymouth, MA 02188 

Office:  781-340-1000 

Fax:  781-340-1620 

ghickey@autotempcontrol.com 

Mike DiMattia 
Chiller Technology 
22 Sixth Street 
Woburn, MA 01801 

Office:  781-491-0910 

Fax:  781-491-0912 

michael@chillertechnology.com 

Ari Cassarino  
Huntington Controls 
530 West Street 
Braintree, MA 02184 

Office:  781-535-6857 

Fax:  781-535-5251 

acassarino@huntingtoncontrols.com 

Tony Ciuffo 
Huntington Controls 
530 West Street 
Braintree, MA 02184 

Office:  781-535-6857 

Fax:  781-535-5251 

aciuffo@huntingtoncontrols.com 

Don Storck 
P.J. Dionne Company 
60 Jonspin Road 
Wilmington, MA 01887 

Office:  978-657-3990 

Fax:  978-657-3992 

dstorck@pjdionne.com 

Paul Kennedy, Jr. 
P.J. Kennedy & Sons 
39 Gibson Street 
Boston, MA 02122 

Office:  617-446-8000 

Fax:  617-265-5126 

pauljr@pjkennedy.com 

Nathan Ali 
Trane Commercial Systems 
225 Wildwood Avenue 
Woburn, MA 01801 

Office:  781-305-1349 

Fax:  781-938-8912 

nathan.ali@trane.com 

mailto:michael@chillertechnology.com


 

 

 

 

Diane Guerrouxo 
CAM H.V.A.C. & Construction 
Inc.  
116 Lydia Ann Road 
Smithfield, RI 02917 
 

Office:   401-232-7230 
 

Fax:   401-232-7290 

diane@camhvac.com 

Nancy Hickey 
ATC Mechanical 
86 Finnell Drive 
Building 1 
Weymouth, Ma.  02188 
 

Office:   781-340-1000  

Fax:   781-340-1620  

nhickey@autotempcontrol.com 

Sarah Shelley 
Projectdog 
18 Graf Road Suite 8 
Newburyport, MA 01950 

Office:   978-499-9014 

Fax:   978-499-9016 

Addenda@projectdog.com 

mailto:diane@camhvac.com
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